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MODEL: S1

CHANGED TO RH HINGING, WIRE SHLF DIM ADDED1

AUST. PTY. LTD.

REFRIGERATION

SOLID DOOR
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UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED ALL

DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS.

GENERAL TOLERANCES;

LINEAR

UP TO 6

7 TO 30

31 TO 120

121 TO 315

316 TO 1000

1000 & OVER

+/-0.1

+/-0.2

+/-0.3

+/-0.5

+/-0.8

+/-1.2

ANGULAR +/-1°

SIDE VIEW FRONT VIEW

WIRE SHELF

TOP VIEW

WIRE SHELF
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